3283 - 122nd Avenue

ALLEGAN COUNTY PARKS Allegan, MI 49010

APPLICATION FOR SPECIAL DEER HUNTING PERMIT AT ALLEGAN

COUNTY SERVICES (DUMONT) COMPLEX & CONSENT, WAIVER AND Email: parks@allegancounty.org
LIABILITY RELEASE Web site: www.allegancounty.org

Section 1 Responsible Party Information

Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:

Email:

Home # Cell #

Section 2 Deer Hunting Dates (October 1 to November 14 and December 1 to December 31): Weekends to be entered into lottery

please select with an “X” which weekend(s) you would like to be entered into the Deer Hunting Lottery (Check all that apply)

Friday 3-Oct Friday 7-Nov|

Saturday 4-Oct Saturday 8-Nov

Sunday 5-Oct Sunday 9-Nov

Friday 10-Oct Friday 5-Dec

Saturday 11-Oct Saturday 6-Dec

Sunday 12-Oct Sunday 7-Dec

Friday 17-Oct Friday 12-Dec

Saturday 18-Oct Saturday 13-Dec

Sunday 19-Oct Sunday 14-Dec

Friday 24-Oct Friday 19-Dec

Saturday 25-Oct Saturday 20-Dec

Sunday 26-Oct Sunday 21-Dec

Friday 31-Oct Friday 26-Dec

Saturday 1-Nov Saturday 27-Dec

Sunday 2-Nov| Sunday 28-Dec

Friday 14-Nov

I, the undersigned, have applied for a special permit to hunt on Allegan County property at the Allegan County Services Complex.
In consideration of me being issued a hunting permit by Allegan County, | freely, voluntarily and without duress agree to the following:

1. Assumption of Risk. | understand that there are risks involved in hunting on Allegan County property, including the risk of property damage,
personal injury, or death. | assume full responsibility and risk, including financial responsibility, for any and all losses, injuries, or damages,
including medical expenses, which | may sustain when on or about the property of Allegan County or when participating in any activity related
to hunting on the property of Allegan County

2. Waiver, Release and Indemnification. I, for myself and my heirs, administrators, personal representatives or assignees, release, waive, and
discharge, and further agree to indemnify, hold harmless, defend and/or reimburse Allegan County and its elected officials, officers, employees,
agents, attorneys, representatives, insurers, and others acting on their behalf, for and from all claims, demands, and actions which | or any other
person or legal entity may have or claim to have, known or unknown, directly or indirectly, for any losses, damages, injuries or death arising out
of, during, or in connection with my being on or about the property of Allegan County or participating in any activity related to hunting on the
property of Allegan County.

3. Law and Policy. | agree to comply with all applicable Allegan County policies, rules and regulations, and all local, state and federal laws,
including, but not limited to, those relating to hunting. | understand that if the infraction constitutes a potential violation of the law, the
appropriate authorities will be notified. | acknowledge that | have received and read a copy of all applicable Allegan County policies, rules and
regulations.

4. Other. | agree that this Release is intended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by the laws of the State of Michigan, and that this
Release is governed by and will be interpreted according to the laws of the State of Michigan. | agree that should any part of this Release be
ruled invalid by a court or other tribunal, the other parts will remain valid and continue to be in effect.

| certify that | am at least 18 years of age. | agree to fully comply with all County Hunting Rules and Regulations and applicable laws. | HAVE
READ AND UNDERSTOOD THIS ENTIRE CONSENT, WAIVER AND LIABILITY RELEASE, AND VOLUNTARILY AGREE TO ITS TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

Applicants Full Name:

Signature: Date:




	Deer Hunting Application

